www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.0.04
1 / 17
TP6001/TP6002/TP6004
1MHz, 80μA, RRIO, Op Amps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 2.1V to 6.0V
 Low Supply Current: 80μA per channel
 Rail to Rail Input and Output

from 500uA to 80uA
2018/5/10 Rev 0.04 Add new part number TP6002-FR. Update package dimension with new data.
Order Information
Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity
TP6001-TR -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SOT23 601XX Note 2 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6001-CR -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SC70 601XX Note 2 1 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6001R-TR -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SOT23 60RXX Note 2 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6001U-TR Note 1 -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SOT23 60UXX Note 2 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6001U-CR -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SC70 60UXX Note 2 1 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6002-SR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC
6002
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
TP6002-TSR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin TSSOP
6002
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6002-VR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin MSOP
6002
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6002-FR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin DFN
6002
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP6004-SR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin SOIC
6004
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 2500
TP6004-TR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin TSSOP
6004
XXXX Note 3
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
Note 1: The sample will be ready in 1 month.